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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

BJ

PV3

Chris

First Down Syndromes

Touchdown Syndromes

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Papa Paul

BJ

PV3

Chris

First Down Syndromes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Steve

Papa Paul

BJ

PV3

Chris

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Ridley's believe it or not.

Steve
Papa Paul
BJ

PV3

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Necessary Roughness

Ridley's believe it or not.

Steve
Papa Paul
BJ

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Touchdown Syndromes
Necessary Roughness

Ridley's believe it or not.

Steve
Papa Paul

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
First Down Syndromes
Touchdown Syndromes
Necessary Roughness

Ridley's believe it or not.

Steve

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Chris

First Down Syndromes

Touchdown Syndromes
Necessary Roughness

Ridley's believe it or not.

122.10
133.00
161.70
208.00
102.50

148.50
200.10
140.70
156.60
163.20

118.20
151.20
197.20
107.50
102.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

PV4
Papa Paul
Steve

Ridley's believe it or not.

Necessary Roughness

PV4
Steve

Ridley's believe it or not.

Necessary Roughness
Touchdown Syndromes

PV4

Ridley's believe it or not.

Necessary Roughness
Touchdown Syndromes
First Down Syndromes

PVv4

Necessary Roughness

Touchdown Syndromes
First Down Syndromes

Chris

PVv4

Touchdown Syndromes
First Down Syndromes
Chris

PV3

PVv4

First Down Syndromes
Chris

PV3

BJ

PVv4

Chris

PV3

BJ

Papa Paul

PVv4

PV3

BJ

Papa Paul
Steve
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175.00
160.80
160.20
108.90
110.10

140.80
227.70
182.80
184.80
136.90

182.20
187.60

96.00
135.40
168.30
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

PV3 Vs PVv4

Chris Vs BJ

First Down Syndromes VS Papa Paul

Touchdown Syndromes Vs Steve

Necessary Roughness VS Ridley's believe it or not.

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

BJ VS Pv4

PV3 VS Papa Paul

Chris Vs Steve

First Down Syndromes Vs Ridley's believe it or not.
Touchdown Syndromes Vs Necessary Roughness

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Papa Paul VS PVv4

BJ VS Steve

PV3 Vs Ridley's believe it or not.
Chris Vs Necessary Roughness
First Down Syndromes Vs Touchdown Syndromes

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Steve VS PV4

Papa Paul Vs Ridley's believe it or not.
BJ VS Necessary Roughness
PV3 VS Touchdown Syndromes
Chris Vs First Down Syndromes

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Ridley's believe it or not. Vs PVv4

Steve VS Necessary Roughness

Papa Paul VS Touchdown Syndromes
BJ Vs First Down Syndromes

PV3 VS Chris

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Necessary Roughness VS PV4

Ridley's believe it or not. Vs Touchdown Syndromes
Steve Vs First Down Syndromes
Papa Paul VS Chris

BJ VS PV3

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

BJ

Chris

First Down Syndromes

Necessary Roughness

Papa Paul

PV3

Pv4

Ridley's believe it or not.

Steve

Touchdown Syndromes

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
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BJ

Chris

First Down Syndromes
Necessary Roughness
Papa Paul

PV3

PVv4

Ridley's believe it or not.
Steve

Touchdown Syndromes

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

BJ

Chris

First Down Syndromes
Necessary Roughness
Papa Paul

PV3

Pv4

Ridley's believe it or not.
Steve

Touchdown Syndromes

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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