Any Given Sunday 5

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Sep 25 5:14am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1 BJ PV3 Chris First Down Syndromes Touchdown Syndromes	122.10 133.00 161.70	vs	PV4	175.00
Chris First Down Syndromes		140		
First Down Syndromes	161 70	VS	Papa Paul	160.80
-	101.70	VS	Steve	160.20
Touchdown Syndromes	208.00	VS	Ridley's believe it or not.	108.90
	102.50	vs	Necessary Roughness	110.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Papa Paul	148.50	VS	PV4	140.80
BJ	200.10	VS	Steve	227.70
PV3	140.70	VS	Ridley's believe it or not.	182.80
Chris	156.60	VS	Necessary Roughness	184.80
First Down Syndromes	163.20	vs	Touchdown Syndromes	136.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Steve	118.20	VS	PV4	182.20
Papa Paul	151.20	VS	Ridley's believe it or not.	187.60
BJ	197.20	VS	Necessary Roughness	96.00
PV3	107.50	VS	Touchdown Syndromes	135.40
Chris	102.40	VS	First Down Syndromes	168.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ridley's believe it or not.		VS	PV4	
Steve		VS	Necessary Roughness	
Papa Paul		VS	Touchdown Syndromes	
BJ		VS	First Down Syndromes	
PV3		vs	Chris	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Necessary Roughness		VS	PV4	
Ridley's believe it or not.		VS	Touchdown Syndromes	
Steve		VS	First Down Syndromes	
Papa Paul		VS	Chris	
BJ		VS	PV3	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Touchdown Syndromes		VS	PV4	
Necessary Roughness		VS	First Down Syndromes	
Ridley's believe it or not.		VS	Chris	
Steve		VS	PV3	
Papa Paul		VS	BJ	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
First Down Syndromes		VS	PV4	
Touchdown Syndromes		VS	Chris	
Necessary Roughness		VS	PV3	
Ridley's believe it or not. Steve		VS VS	BJ Papa Paul	
			. aba . aa.	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Chris		VS	PV4	
First Down Syndromes		VS VS	PV3	
Touchdown Syndromes		VS	BJ	
Necessary Roughness		VS	Papa Paul	
Ridley's believe it or not.		vs	Steve	

Any Given Sunday 5

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Sep 25 5:14am ET

Week	9 -	NFL	Week	9
------	-----	-----	------	---

PV3	VS	PV4
Chris	VS	BJ
First Down Syndromes	VS	Papa Paul
Touchdown Syndromes	VS	Steve

Necessary Roughness Ridley's believe it or not. vs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

BJ	VS	PV4
PV3	VS	Papa Paul
Chris	VS	Steve

First Down Syndromes ٧S Ridley's believe it or not. Touchdown Syndromes vs **Necessary Roughness**

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Papa Paul	VS	PV4
BJ	VS	Steve
PV3	VS	Ridley's believe it or not.

Chris vs **Necessary Roughness** First Down Syndromes Touchdown Syndromes ٧S

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Steve	VS	PV4
Papa Paul	VS	Ridley's believe it or not.
BJ	VS	Necessary Roughness
PV3	VS	Touchdown Syndromes
Chris	VS	First Down Syndromes

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Ridley's believe it or not.	VS	PV4

Necessary Roughness Steve ٧S Papa Paul Touchdown Syndromes vs BJ First Down Syndromes vs

PV3 Chris vs

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

PV4 **Necessary Roughness** ٧S

Ridley's believe it or not. vs Touchdown Syndromes First Down Syndromes Steve ٧S

Papa Paul Chris vs BJ PV3 ٧S

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled

BJ Chris

First Down Syndromes **Necessary Roughness**

Papa Paul PV3 PV4

Ridley's believe it or not.

Steve

Touchdown Syndromes

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16



Any Given Sunday 5

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Sep 25 5:14am ET

No Games Scheduled

BJ

Chris

First Down Syndromes

Necessary Roughness

Papa Paul

PV3

PV4

Ridley's believe it or not.

Steve

Touchdown Syndromes

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

BJ

Chris

First Down Syndromes

Necessary Roughness

Papa Paul

PV3

PV4

Ridley's believe it or not.

Steve

Touchdown Syndromes